
 

 

 
 
 

JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL CBC CURRICULUM GRADE 7-9 2026 FEE STRUCTURE 

ONE-OFF PAYMENTS 

Registration Fees 3,000/- Caution Fee 10,000/- School Polo Shirt 1,500/- 

Notes: 

●​ Caution Fee is refundable subject to one term’s written notice of withdrawal & the child is free from any liability. Please see 
the detailed information in page 2. 

●​ A textbook and learner’s materials list will be provided to be purchased by the parents. 
 

SCHOOL FEES 

Annual Fees: Termly Fees:  Termly Activity fee 

Insurance  
3,000/- 

Book Fund Maintenance  
5,000/- 

Grade 7-9 75,500/- Grade 7-9 4,000/- 

Extra-Curricular Activities Fees Per Term (Optional)  Saturday Activities Rates Per Term (9.30-11.30 AM  (PP2 & Above) 

GOLF TBC BASKETBALL CLUB 6000/- 

MUSIC (Individual Sessions) 10,000/- SOCCER CLUB 6000/- 

MUSIC(Wind Band) 5,000/- PICKLEBALL TENNIS CLUB 6000/- 

FOOTBALL (exclusive football 
Kit Ksh 2,500) 

4000/- INTENSIVE SWIMMING 8,500/- 

YOUNG ENGINEERS 6,000/- NON-DJS STUDENTS(Panthers Football Club) 

SCOUTS 1,000/- Additional Membership Fee 
(Per Term) 

2000/- 

CHESS Included in the fee Football/Soccer kit 2500/- 

Notes:  

Junior Fees are inclusive of: 
●​ Computers, Robotics & Coding 
●​ Swimming 
●​ Sports (Basketball, Volleyball, Netball) 
●​ Snacks & Lunch 

●​ School Choir 

●​ Chess 

   Saturday Packages are exclusive of: 

●​ Transport 
●​ Snacks  
●​ Sports gear  

 

TRANSPORT PER TERM: ONE WAY RETURN 

ZONE 1 A: Executive, Banque Villa, Eagle Plains, Diamond Park 2, Reliance Estates 10,500/- 12,500/- 

ZONE 1 B: South B, Akiba, Joakim, Balozi, Balozi Hosp, Diamond Park 1, Kalsan, Hazina, 
Golden Gate, Golfani, River Bank Estates, 

15,000/- 17,000/- 

ZONE 2A: Next Gen, Park Side Apartments, Real Estates, Bandari Apartments, Highway 
Estate, South Park Flats, Darfarm Area, Kenya Re Apartments to Madina Hse. 

15,000/- 17,000/- 

ZONE 2B: Mugoya Phase4, Amana, Ruby Platinum, Midland Court, Five Star, Mugoya 
Phase 3, Upto Mai Mahiu Rd. 

17,000/- 19,000/- 

ZONE 3A: Villa Franca, Muimara, Daima Springs, Sunrise Park, Imara Gardens, Imara 

Daima, Villa Court, Green Milinium, Honey Sacco, Shaurimoyo. 

18,000/- 20,000/- 

ZONE 3B: From Mai Mahiu Rd, Nairobi West, Madaraka, Lang’ata Estates. 21,000/- 23,000/- 

ZONE 4: Makadara, Buruburu, Kariobangi, Umoja, Komarock, Nyayo, Syokimau. 22,000/- 24,000/- 

ZONE 5: Westlands, Parklands, Lavington, Karen, Bomas, Kibera 26,500/- 28,500/- 

ZONE 6: Great wall, Athi River, Utawala 31,000/- 33,000/- 

 



 
 

 
 

           Payment Details: 
All payments should be made by cheque, directly deposited into the school account or by MPESA. Cash 
payments are NOT permitted. 

 
Account Details: DIAMOND JUNIOR SCHOOL​ MPESA PAYBILL NO: 522522 

KCB, GATEWAY BRANCH​ ACCOUNT NUMBER: 1118126661 
1118126661 

 

Important Notes  

1.​  School fees must be paid in full by the first day of each term, and any fees remaining unpaid beyond 
one month from the school opening are subject to a surcharge on the outstanding balance . 

2.​ Discounts on Tuition and Transport fees at Diamond Junior School include sibling, annual, referral 
discounts, provided all children are enrolled concurrently , with specific percentages for each discount 
type.  

3.​ The caution money is fully refundable provided there are no outstanding fees at the end of enrollment, 
the child is free from any liabilities and a transfer notice is issued one term in advance, with specific 
deadlines being September 30th for a Term 1 transfer, January 31st for Term 2 transfer and 31st May 
for Term 3. 

4.​ Fees once paid are not refundable. 
5.​ Bounced cheques attract an automatic surcharge of Ksh. 3000/=. 

 
 
 


	 
	 
	JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL CBC CURRICULUM GRADE 7-9 2026 FEE STRUCTURE 

